4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

|[RO 22
|[RO 24
|[RO 24
|[RO 24
[RO 24
|[RO 24
|[RO 22
|[RO 24
|[RO 23
|[RO 23
|[RO 23
|[RO 24
|IRO 24
|[RO 22
[RO 22
|IRO 24
|[RO 23
|[RO 23

Versiune SW: RO-4.35
Antena Club

BENZING G2
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0319641F
0319627F
3023112F
2003755M
0319622F
1088090F
1127664F
1088085F
1088082F
1097354F
3023113M
1088093F
1088099F
1097382F
2021216F
1249570F
0319613F
2015573F
0319601F
1249569F
0319647M
0319640M
2021219M
0319631M
0319610M
1008590M
1008593M
1088083F
2003754M
1249567M
2015580M
1127694M
1127661M
0319628M
1088100M
2003757M
2003760M
1088084M
2015568M
2015569M

- BENZING Live!

44270

.04.2025
.04.2025
.04.2025

Columbofil

Longitudine
:02 GPS
:02 40
:02 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA175982 | 28.04 18:
|DA175978 | 28.04 18:
|DB075962 | 28.04 18:
| DAF33BOE | 28.04 18:
|DA175917 | 28.04 18:
|DBOE7BD4 | 28.04 18:
|DA10F664 | 28.04 18:
|DA17591F | 28.04 18:
|DA175902 | 28.04 18:
|DBOBED18 | 28.04 18:
|DA1E4706 | 28.04 18:
|DA17597C | 28.04 18:
|DA1758Co | 28.04 18:
|DB075950 | 28.04 18:
|DB075970 | 28.04 18:
|DA175A76 | 28.04 18:
|DA175953 | 28.04 18:
| DBOOASES | 28.04 18:
|DBOE7BCB | 28.04 18:
|DA175879 | 28.04 18:
|DA175850 | 28.04 18:
|DA1758E4 | 28.04 18:
| DAEDOSAF | 28.04 18:
|DA175A8E | 28.04 18:
|DA17584D | 28.04 18:
|DA1757EA | 28.04 18:
|DBOE7C04 | 28.04 18:
|DA175985 | 28.04 18:
| DAF31EF9 | 28.04 18:
|DA17586E | 28.04 18:
|DA1IOF7BO | 28.04 18:
|DA1OF5AD | 28.04 18:
|DA127C61 | 28.04 18:
|DA175ABF | 28.04 18:
|DA1OF559 | 28.04 18:
| DAF3C631 | 28.04 18:
| DAED0922 | 28.04 18:
|DA175831 | 28.04 18:
|DA1OF78B | 28.04 18:
|DA1OF55A | 28.04 18:

Cod concurs: 47869

Benzing 48907418 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

2.9 5048 2025 04836

FILE ON

| SERVER

Teo Iluan
0° 0" 0' E

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

9000A56E


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/225563_1745866082.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.
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Versiune SW: RO-4.35
Antena Club

BENZING G2
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0794379M
0319630M
1088087M
1249557M
1249559M
1097379M
0794382M
3023108M
1127662M
0794351M
2003751M
1008592M
1153420M
0319633M
3023103F
0319621F
1099869F
0319614F
1088077F
1008599F
1099866F
0319645F
0319650F
1008597F
0319606F
3023106F
0319642M
0794380F
1097358F
1088081F
0319639F
2015563F
1127665F
1249568F
1249555F
2003762F
1249566F
0960210F
1008596F

- BENZING Live!

44270

.04.2025
.04.2025
.04.2025

Columbofil

Longitudine
:02 GPS
:02 40
:02 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DAF9743D | 28.04 18:
|DA17580D | 28.04 18:
|DBOE7COB | 28.04 18:
|DA1758FF | 28.04 18:
|DA17597B | 28.04 18:
|DA1E4993 | 28.04 18:
| DAF974EA | 28.04 18:
| DAED0913 | 28.04 18:
|DA1OF77F | 28.04 18:
| DAF97435 | 28.04 18:
| DAEDOO9C7 | 28.04 18:
|DA175975 | 28.04 18:
| DAF973CB | 28.04 18:
|DA175800 | 28.04 18:
|DB075934 | 28.04 18:
|DB075958 | 28.04 18:
|DB075946 | 28.04 18:
|DA175943 | 28.04 18:
| DA175A4C | 28.04 18:
|DA175977 | 28.04 18:
|DB075936 | 28.04 18:
|DBOE7COC | 28.04 18:
| DACAD3BY9 | 28.04 18:
|DA175871 | 28.04 18:
|DA175934 | 28.04 18:
|DAF1FF8F | 28.04 18:
|DA175A54 | 28.04 18:
|DB075984 | 28.04 18:
|DBO7595E | 28.04 18:
|DBOE7BEF | 28.04 18:
|DA175928 | 28.04 18:
|DA17599E | 28.04 18:
|DA1OF58E | 28.04 18:
|DA1757FB | 28.04 18:
| DACAD4ES | 28.04 18:
|DB07593C | 28.04 18:
|DA175A59 | 28.04 18:
|IDB075969 | 28.04 18:
|DA17584F | 28.04 18:

Cod concurs: 47869

Benzing 48907418 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

2.9 5048 2025 04836

FILE ON

| SERVER

Teo Iluan
0° 0" 0' E

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

9000A56E


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/225563_1745866082.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

fil:

e
ati:

080 |RO 24 0319635F
081 |RO 24 1249564F

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW
Antena Club

BENZING G2

Crescator

: RO-4.35

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:02 GPS
:02 GPS +3h

: 28.04.2025 18:48
el : 28.04.2025 18:48:02 +0
: 28.04.2025 18:48
81

|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora

| |[IDBOE7C16 | 28.04 18:59:
| | DBOE7C01 | 28.04 18:509:

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 47869

Benzing 48907418 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

- BENZING Live!

SAHIY 28 QA 2025 Q4836

FILE ON
SERVER

Teo Iluan
0° 0" 0' E

19 |
24 |

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

243212
9000A56E
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